PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-28-20%4-020 50 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-5-28

kg, AVE
N SI MOUND E OF GLEN

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-12-64
8-24-87
5013088

9-23-93
1=13-95

- 5-9-06
12-15-97

1-31-00
2-18-00

WILSON JERRY W & HELEN A

BOWEN, DENNIE L & NETA C
BOWEN, ADRIAN E. 5 TRS.
BOWEN DENNIE L & NETA C 5 TRS

BOWEN, NETA C.
BOWEN NETA C & ADRIAN E TRUSTEES

WATTS LARRY F SR & PATRICIA S
MOORE JEFFERY HARLAN & PAMELA F

BANKERS TRUST OF CALIFORNIA N A TRUSTEE
HOAGLAND DAVID A & MARTHA J

C.F. 35.00

C.F. 35.00

NO C.F.
NOCF M

S.P, 100,000
SP 36,000

SP 32,000.
SP 20,000




